Technical Datasheet 16 April 2026
Monocrystalline Silicon Solar Panel
This high-efficiency solar panel converts sunlight into electricity. It features a monocrystalline
cell structure for optimal energy conversion and is encapsulated in durable materials for
long-lasting performance.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Product Overview
High-Efficiency Monocrystalline Panels
These high-performance photovoltaic solar panels are engineered with advanced monocrystalline silicon cell technology to maximize energy
conversion. Designed for versatility, they are suitable for a wide range of residential, commercial, and industrial applications. Featuring a robust
aluminum frame and tempered glass, these panels offer exceptional durability and protection against harsh environmental conditions, including
rain, snow, and hail.
Electrical Characteristics
Performance Metrics
Module Type Max Power (W) Open Circuit Voltage (V)
KYUN275-60P 275 38
KYUN270-60P 270 37.9
KYUN265-60P 265 37.7
KYUN260-60P 260 37.6
KYUN255-60P 255 37.5
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Technical Specifications
Positive Power Tolerance 0~3%
Construction & Durability
Construction Details
• Anodized aluminum frame
• Textured tempered glass
• TPT back film
• A-level high-quality silicon cells
Protection Rating
IP65 Waterproof
Expected Lifespan
25 years
Frame Lifespan
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong